Solutions for a Real Time World ANTHIAS BLE Module
  User Manual
Re-Tek - xxxx   - 1 - 45388 Warm Springs Blvd. Fremont, CA 94539
support@unigen.com  TEL: (510) 668.2088 FAX: (510) 661.2788
Copyright Unigen Corporation, 2012
Unigen Corp. Wireless Module Products
ANTHIAS Single Mode Bluetooth Low Energy Radio Module

Copyright Unigen Corporation, 2012
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 14: Part Numbers
Part Number Description
UGWANBL2SME133A Embedded EEPROM, Chip Antenna
UGWANBL2SME133U Embedded EEPROM, RF mini-coaxial connector
UGWANBL2SM0033A.EXT No EEPROM, Chip Antenna
UGWANBL2SM0033U.EXT No EEPROM, RF mini-coaxial connector
CONTACT INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Unigen Corporation
45388 Warm Springs Boulevard